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Item. 1867-8.

Provincial Charges—continued.

9
10

Clerk
Bailiff

£
50
9

s. d.
0 0
0 0

Total, Marlborough 209 0 (i
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Canterbury (Weslland)—Judge
Clerk
Clerk at Greymouth ... ... ... " ...
Two Bailiffs, at £30
Crier, 10s. a day when employed

900
300
40
60
20

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total, Canterbury 1,320 0 0
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17
is
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■20

Otacjo (Gold Fields)—
Judge
TravellingAllowance
Incidental Travelling Allowance
Pour Clerks, at £40 (four months) ...
Four Bailiffs, at £30

' ...

800
200
100
60

120

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total, Otago ... 1,280 0 0

21
22

Contingencies for the above Departments
Teavelling Expenses of Judges of the above Courts

200* 0
300 0

0
0

Total 500 0 0

Total—Vote 17—Disteict Cotiets ... 4,609 0 0

1
2
3
4
5
G
7
8
9

10
11

12
IS
14
15

Eesident Magisteates' Coubts—
Auckland—

Resident Magistrate
Chief Clerk ...
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Interpreter ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger ...

Onehunga and Otaliulm—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk

Hmcich—
Eesident Magistrate
Clerk
Eent of Court House
Forage

Papahura, Drury, and Polceno—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk

Waiuku and Port Waikato—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk
Eent of Office

JVangarei—
Eesident Magistrate
Clerk
Eent and other expenses incidental to holding an additional Court

Russell—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk

Waimateand Hokianga—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk

Kaipara—Eesident Magistrate
Clerk

GOO 0 0
250 0 0
220 0 0
200 0 0
150 0 0
37 10 0

150 0 0
120 0 0
30 0 0

150 0 0
120 0 0

100 0 0
75 0 0
10 0 0
50 0 0

16
17

275 0 0
75 0 0

18
19
20

300 0 0
100 0 0
20 0 0

21
22
23

150 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

24
25

350 0 0
150 0 0

2G
27

150 0 0
75 0 0

28
29

180 0 0
50 0 0
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