CLASS III.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.					<u></u>		1867-8.		
	Provincial Charges—continued.								
9 10	Clerk Bailiff						£ 50 9	8. 0	d. 0 0
,			Total, Mar	rlborough	***	-	209	0	0
11	Canterbury (Westland)- Judge	-	•••	•••		-	900	0	0
12	Clerk	• • •			•••		300	ŏ	Ŏ
13	Clerk at Greymouth		•••				40	Ō	ō
14	Two Bailiffs, at £30	•••					60	0	0
15	Crier, 10s. a day who	en employ	red	• • • •	•••		20	0	0
	Total, Canterbury						1,320	0	0
	Otago (Gold Fields)—								
16	Judge				•••		800	0	0
17	Travelling Allowance						200	0	0
18	Incidental Travelling	Allowan					100	0	0
19	Four Clerks, at £40	(four mo	nths)		•••		60	0	0
20	Four Bailiffs, at £30	·		• • ;	•••		120	0	0
			Total, Ota	~~			1,280	0	0
			Total, Ota,	go	•••	=	1,200		
21	CONTINGENCIES for the Travelling Expens	he above	Departments	hana Canata	•••		200 300	0	0
22	TRAVELLING EXPENS	ES OF JU	DGES OF the a	ibove Courts	•••	_	500		<u> </u>
			TOTAL	•••	• • •		500	0	_0
	Total—Vo	те 17—І	DISTRICT COU	RTS	•••		4,609	0	0
	RESIDENT MAGISTRATES' COURTS— Auckland—								
1	Resident Magistrate	•••					600	0	0
2	Chief Clerk	• • •	•••	• • •			250	0	0
3	Clerk	• • • •	• • • •	•••	***	••••	220	0	0
4	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	••• [200	0	0
5	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••		150	0	0
6	Interpreter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		10	0
7	Bailiff	•••	•••	• • •	•••	• • • •	150	0	0
8	Assistant Bailiff	•••		• • •	•••		120 30	0	0
9	Messenger	•••	•••	• • •	•••	•••	50	U	U
10	Onehunga and Otahuhu-					ļ	150	0	0
11	Resident Magistrate Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••		120	ŏ	0
11	Howick—	::-	•••	•••			120	Ů	v
12	Resident Magistrate	•••		•••	•••		100	0	0
13	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	75	0	6
14	Rent of Court House	•	•••	•••	•••	••• }	10	0	0
15	Forage		•••	•••	•••	• • • •	50	0	0
10	Papakura, Drury, and I					l	275	0	0
16	Resident Magistrate Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	275 75	0	0
17	Waiuku and Port Waik		•••	•••	•••	••••	10	U	U
10	Resident Magistrate					1	300	0	0
18 19	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	100	ŏ	ŏ
20	Rent of Office	•••	•••	•••	•••		20	ŏ	ŏ
20	Wangarei—	• • • •	•••	•••	•••		20	v	V
21	Resident Magistrate						150	0	0
22	Clerk	••	•••		•••	***	50	ŏ	ŏ
23		nses incid	ental to holdi	ng an additio	onal Court		50	ŏ	ŏ
	Russell—							-	_
24 25	Resident Magistrate Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	∤	350 150	0	0
	Waimate and Hokianga-		••1	•••	•••				
26	Resident Magistrate	•••	••:		•••		150	0	0
27	Clerk	•••	•••	• 5 •	•••		75	0	0
	Kaipara—						100	^	^
28	Resident Magistrate	•••	•••	•••	•••	••••	180	0	0
29	Clerk	•••	•••	•••	•••	ا	50	0	0